Galvanised Scaffold Tube

Galvanised Scaffold Tube

Code

0.3MTUBE
0.6MTUBE
0.9MTUBE
1.2MTUBE
1.5MTUBE
1.8MTUBE
2.1MTUBE
2.4MTUBE
2.7MTUBE
3.0MTUBE
3.3MTUBE
3.6MTUBE
3.9MTUBE
4.2MTUBE
4.5MTUBE
4.8MTUBE
5.1MTUBE
5.4MTUBE
5.7MTUBE
6.0MTUBE
6.3MTUBE

Size

48 x 4 mm
48 x 4 mm
48 X 4 mm
48 x 4 mm
48 x 4 mm
48 x 4 mm
48 x 4 mm
48 x 4 mm
48 x 4 mm
48 x 4 mm
48 x 4 mm
48 x 4 mm
48 x 4 mm
48 x 4 mm
48 x 4 mm
48 x 4 mm
48 x 4 mm
48 x 4 mm
48 x 4 mm
48 x 4 mm
48 x 4 mm

e TURBO™

SCAFFOLDING

Weight
1.26 kg
2.52 kg
3.78 kg
5.04 kg
6.30 kg
7.56 kg
8.82 kg
10.08 kg
11.34 kg
12.60 kg
13.86 kg
15.12 kg
16.38 kg
17.64 kg
18.90 kg
20.16 kg
21.42 kg
22.68 kg
23.94 kg
25.20 kg
26.46 kg

*Pictures are for illustrative purpose only, weight of product may vary.

Visit www.turboscaffolding.com.au
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